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CLASS XVIII.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.
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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

item.
19i

2,37<
i3-4.
Miles.

WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.
VOTE No. 71—continued.
Nelson Section—continued.

Locomotive —
Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon
Stores, „ „ Locomotive„ „ „ Carriage and Wagon
Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Contingencies

£

24

350
400
200
280
830
50
25

Traffic—
CasualLabour and Overtime
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

2,135

941
280
100

1,321

25 Picton Section, 1903-4—34 miles.
Maintenance—

Wages—Structures., Buildings„ Miscellaneous
Stores— Rails„ Sleepers„ Structures

,, Buildings,, Miscellaneous

(i,990

452
161
418
330
800
780
100
200

Locomotive—
Wages, Renewals, and Repairs, Locomotive„ ,, ,, Carriage and Wagoii ..
Stores „ „ Locomotive,, „ „ Carriage and Wagon .Fuel and Water-supply
Oil, Tallow, and Stores
Contingencies

3,241

450
350
250
150
600
70
28

Traffic—Casual Labour and Overtime
Stores and Stationery
Miscellaneous

1,898

390
200
117

707

26
V[l8CRLLANEOTJ8

Advance in respect of a dredge obtained
on account of and to be recovered
from the Westport Harbour Board ... £25,000

Less amount to be paid within
current year ... 14,000

5,846

Payments under "The Workers' Compensation for
Accidents Act, 1900"

Cost of hearing Appeal Board Cases

11,000
27

5,000
30028
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