Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XVIII.—WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

Item.	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued. VOTE No. 71—continued.		1903–4. 2,374 Miles.		
			£	£	
24	Nelson Section—continued.				
	Vages, Renewals, and Repairs	Lagamativa		350	
		Carriage and W	agon	400	
	Stores, ", ",	Locomotive		200	
		Carriage and W		280	
	Fuel and Water-supply			830	
	Oil, Tallow, and Stores	••		50	
	Contingencies	•••		25	
				2,135	
	Traffic—		-		
	Casual Labour and Overtime	•••		941	
	Stores and Stationery Miscellaneous	•••	•••	$\begin{vmatrix} 280 \\ 100 \end{vmatrix}$	
	MISOCHAROURS	***	••		
95			-	1,321	
	Draway Sing 1000 4 04 "			6,990	
25	Picton Section, 1903-4-34 miles. Maintenance—			150	
	Wages—Structures Buildings	• • •		452	
	Missellancous		•••	161 418	
	Stores—Rails	***		330	
	" Sleepers	•••	•••	800	
	" Structures			780	
	" Buildings	•••		100	
	" Miscellaneous	•••			
	Locomotive			3,241	
	Wages, Renewals, and Repair			450	
	, ,, ,,	Carriage and W	agon	350	
	Stores " "	Locomotive	r	250	
	Fuel and Water-supply "	Carriage and W		$\frac{150}{600}$	
	Oil, Tallow, and Stores	•••		70	
	Contingencies	•••		28	
	The A.			1,898	
	Traffic— Casual Labour and Overtime		.	300	
	Stores and Stationery	•••	•••	$\begin{vmatrix} 390 \\ 200 \end{vmatrix}$	
	Miscellaneous	•••	•••	117	
		•••			
				707	
				5,846	
26	Miscellaneous— Advance in respect of a dredge obtained on account of and to be recovered from the Westport Harbour Board £25,000 Less amount to be paid within current year 14,000				
27	Payments under "The Wo	orkers' Compens	ation for	11,000	
	Accidents Act, 1900"	•••		5,000	
28	Cost of hearing Appeal Boa			300	